
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Grantee; Name= GMAC
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801120000
09451

01/12/1998
09:55:45

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PACIFIC
SOUTHWEST
BANK

199801260000
26781

01/26/1998
02:38:02

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
CO

199704220001
23861

199801260000
26791

01/26/1998
02:38:04

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
CO

199704170001
19531

199803090000
80751

03/09/1998
10:50:35

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOURTO
N MORTGAGE
CO

199605290001
73201

199803090000
80741

03/09/1998
10:50:34

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOURTO
N MORTGAGE
CO

199602020000
35811

199803090000
80761

03/09/1998
10:50:36

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOURTO
N MORTGAGE
CO

199606040001
78511

199803160000
89771

03/16/1998
10:22:33

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199306160001
75101

199803170000
92201

03/17/1998
10:28:27

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
CO

199704030001
03541

199804280001
51301

04/28/1998
09:24:30

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808310003
39571

08/31/1998
01:22:30

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199701150000
14641

199809030003
46041

09/03/1998
02:35:09

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199706200001
94361

199809030003
46061

09/03/1998
02:35:11

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199809030003
46051

09/03/1998
02:35:10

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199706110001
84621

199809030003
46031

09/03/1998
02:35:07

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199703130000
78581

199809030003
46101

09/03/1998
02:35:16

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199703190000
84491

199809030003
46111

09/03/1998
02:35:18

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199709150002
94891

199809220003
70151

09/22/1998
02:29:21

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199803030000
71361

199810220004
13161

10/22/1998
09:47:34

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199705270001
62621



199812010004
75861

12/01/1998
12:42:30

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

199708260002
73161

199802170000
51671

02/17/1998
09:35:28

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KERNS,
DARREN L

199802270000
66801

02/27/1998
09:31:56

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DEMKO,
SUSANNE T

199803110000
84781

03/11/1998
12:49:28

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199704210001
23561

199804030001
17971

04/03/1998
08:28:10

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BURGESS,
STEPHEN E

199805260001
90471

05/26/1998
09:49:26

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

THOMPSON,
JAMES C

199709100002
91301

199805260001
90461

05/26/1998
09:49:25

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

THOMPSON,
LEIGH C

199608190002
67751

199806120002
18771

06/12/1998
09:15:07

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FOSTER,
GARY
DOUGLAS

199806160002
23311

06/16/1998
10:08:27

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANS
FINANCIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199505300001
39161

199808260003
32091

08/26/1998
08:00:56

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199703250000
91261

199809030003
46071

09/03/1998
02:35:13

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199809030003
46081

09/03/1998
02:35:14

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C


