Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Grantee; Name= GMAC  MORTGAGE CORP;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99801120000 9451	01/12/1998 09:55:45	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PACIFIC SOUTHWEST BANK						
99801260000 26781	01/26/1998 02:38:02	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD KENT MORTGAGE CO					199704220001 23861	
99801260000 6791	01/26/1998 02:38:04	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD KENT MORTGAGE CO					199704170001 19531	
99803090000 80751	03/09/1998 10:50:35	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOURTO N MORTGAGE CO					199605290001 73201	
99803090000 80741	03/09/1998 10:50:34	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOURTO N MORTGAGE CO					199602020000 35811	
199803090000 30761	03/09/1998 10:50:36	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOURTO N MORTGAGE CO					199606040001 78511	
199803160000 39771	03/16/1998 10:22:33	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199306160001 75101	
99803170000 2201	03/17/1998 10:28:27	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD KENT MORTGAGE CO					199704030001 03541	
199804280001 51301	04/28/1998 09:24:30	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORP						
199808310003 39571	08/31/1998 01:22:30	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199701150000 14641	
99809030003 16041	09/03/1998 02:35:09	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199706200001 94361	
199809030003 16061	09/03/1998 02:35:11	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C						
99809030003 6051	09/03/1998 02:35:10	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199706110001 84621	
99809030003 6031	09/03/1998 02:35:07	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199703130000 78581	
99809030003 16101	09/03/1998 02:35:16	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199703190000 84491	
99809030003 6111	09/03/1998 02:35:18	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199709150002 94891	
99809220003 0151	09/22/1998 02:29:21	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199803030000 71361	
99810220004 3161	10/22/1998 09:47:34	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199705270001 62621	

199812010004	12/01/1998	GMAC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI	FIRST		]	199708260002	
75861	12:42:30	MORTGAGE CORP		ON AGREEMENT	TENNESSEE BANK		7	73161	
199802170000 51671	02/17/1998 09:35:28	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KERNS, DARREN L				
199802270000 66801	02/27/1998 09:31:56	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEMKO, SUSANNE T				
199803110000 84781	03/11/1998 12:49:28	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK			199704210001 23561	
199804030001 17971	04/03/1998 08:28:10	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURGESS, STEPHEN E				
199805260001 90471	05/26/1998 09:49:26	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	THOMPSON, JAMES C			199709100002 91301	
199805260001 90461	05/26/1998 09:49:25	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	THOMPSON, LEIGH C			199608190002 37751	
199806120002 18771	06/12/1998 09:15:07	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FOSTER, GARY DOUGLAS				
199806160002 23311	06/16/1998 10:08:27	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANS FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CO			199505300001 39161	
199808260003 32091	08/26/1998 08:00:56	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD KENT MORTGAGE COMPANY			199703250000 91261	
199809030003 46071	09/03/1998 02:35:13	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199809030003 46081	09/03/1998 02:35:14	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				